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Arc|Com

Review fabric specification sheets when selecting fabrics to assure fabric has backing. If not, a memo sample will be required for testing approval. If not approved, 
please check with textile manufacturer to confirm if backing is available with an upcharge on chosen fabric. Please note, any upcharge may change grade of fabric.

TYPE:  W = Woven fabric • C = Coated Fabric • L = Leather
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FLORA
ILLUSION 
ILLUSION 2
INSIGHT
SOLAR
STALLION 
TRANSFORM
WATSON
ANDROMEDA
AURA
DURANGO
FRONTIER
HORIZON
SOHO
STETSON
SUMMIT
AMBIANCE 
ATLAS
CAPRI
COASTLINE
COUTURE
CRYSTAL
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DELPHI
DRIFTER
EMBRACE
EMPRESS 
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Type TypeName GRADE Name GRADE
SPIRIT
SPLASH
TERRA
TWINKLE
WRANGLER
APOLLO
ASTOR
BOARDWALK
CONTOUR 
FIJI
GEM 
HUSH 
HUSH 2
LEGACY
LYRE
MORGAN
RIO
ROUNDABOUT
SEDONA
SHIMMER 
SHIMMER 2 
SILVERADO
SILVERADO 2 
SPECKLE
STRATA 
STREAMLINE 
TALLY 
TECTONIC 
VANDERBILT
BRONCO 
CHANNEL 
CHROMA
COLUMN
COSMOS 
ENGRAVE 
ETCH 
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INTERSTATE
KEY
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PIXEL
POLISHED 

4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

REALITY CHECK
SANGANERI
SYNC
TAILORED 
ANGLE
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EDEN
GLAM 
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SEVILLE
TICK-TOCK
TIEBELE
TRAVERSE
VAULT
ALPINE
ATHENA
BOCCE  
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CRESCENDO
DAYTONA 
ELEVADO
GREAT WALL
GRID
HIGH RISE
LEGEND
LINEA
MARQUEE 
MASON 
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PAXTON
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RAYA
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SAXON
SEA WILLOW 
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SKYE 
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Type Name GRADE

Fabric Grade Information
Grade 11 and above and (*),  

contact ERG for pricing information
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LUXE
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Type TypeName GRADE Name GRADE
LYRIC
MAJORCA 
MEADOW
MOROCCO
PARAGON
RIVER
SANTORINI 
SOLITUDE
TYPOGRAPHY
VENTURE
BALI
CARESS
EVOLUTION
I PATTERN
POUND
QUEST
WANDERER
WELSH CHECK
WINDLASS
YORK PLAID
CONNECT
ELEMENTARY
FRAGMENT
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FRANCESCA WOOL
FRANCESCA WOOL II
THE PLAID
TILDE
INFRASTRUCTURE
NETWORK
SPHERE
TALAVERA
X PATTERN
ZIP
PARENTHESIS
VOLT
PROVENCE
TUDOR ROSE
CUTTING EDGE
TOP NOTCH
COMPASS
HIGHLANDS
RADIUS
SPIN 
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Type Name GRADE

TYPE:  W = Woven fabric • C = Coated Fabric • L = Leather

Arc|Com Fabric Grade Information
Grade 11 and above and (*),  

contact ERG for pricing information


